Jordan Mobile Telecom Services

sl A ) g ) o) el e g ) 3 Slic) el )

Dialing Code / 4¢g=9¢J! 30) Country name W el
1201 United States 4S5, Busiall Yl
1202 United States 4S50 Busiadl LYol
1203 United States 4S5, Busiall Y !
1204 Canada (B
1205 United States 4S5, Buiall LY )
1206 United States 4S50 Busiadl LY ol
1207 Antigua And Barbuda 139,09 1 gail
1208 United States 4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
1209 United States 4S5, Busiall LY !
1210 United States 4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
1212 United States 4S5, Busiall LY !
1213 United States 4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
1214 United States 4S5, Busiall Y !
1215 United States 4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
1216 United States 4S5, Busiall LY !
1217 United States 4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
1218 United States 4S5, Busiall Y !
1219 United States 4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
1224 United States 4S5, Busiall LY I
1225 United States 4S5, Busiall LY !
1226 Canada (B9
1228 United States 4S5y Busiadl LY I
1229 United States 4S5, Busiall LY !
1231 United States 4S5y Busiadl LY I
1234 United States 4S5, Busiall LY !
1236 Canada B
1239 United States 4S5, Busiall LY !
1240 United States 4S5y Busiall LY I
1242 Bahamas Lolgd! 3=
1248 United States 4S5 a9 Busiadl LY ol
1249 Canada IS
1250 Canada IS
1251 United States 4S5, Busiall LY !
1252 United States 4S5 a9l Busiadl LY ol
1253 United States 4S5, Busiall Y !
1254 United States 4S5 a9 Busiadl LY ol
1256 United States 4S5, Busiall Y !
1260 United States 4S5aY) Busiadl LY ol




1262
1267
1268

1269

1270
1276
1281
1289
1301
1302
1303
1304
1305
1306
1307
1308
1309
1310
1312
1313
1314
1315
1316
1317
1318
1319
1320
1321
1322
1323
1324
1325
1327
1330
1331
1334
1336
1337
1339
1340
1343
1345
1347
1351

United States
United States
Antigua And Barbuda

United States

United States
United States
United States
Canada
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Canada
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Canada
Cayman
United States
United States

4S5 a9l Busiadl LY ol
4S5, Busiall Y !
133209 |5t

40,91 Buseiall LY )l

4S5y Busiall LY
40,91 Baswiall LY )l
4S5y Busiall LY

1LY
4S5y Busiall LY
40,91 Baswiall LY )l
4S5y Busiall LY
40,91 Baswiall LY )l
4S5y Busiall LY

Sy
4S5y Busiall LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
4S5y Busiall LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LYol
4S5y Busiadl LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
4S5y Busiadl LY
ES0yeYl Bumiadl LY ol
4S5 Busiadl LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
4S5y Buseiall LY
A0 ,eY1 Bseiadl LY )l
4S5 Busiall LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY )l
4S5 Buseiall LY
4S50 Busiadl LY ol
4S5y Buseiall LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY gl
4S5 Busiall LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY )l
4S5 Busiall LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY gl
4S5 Buseiadl LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY g)!
4S5, Buseiall LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY gl

Sy

oS 5=

4S5y Buseiadl LY
=R ERESN BN




1352
1360
1361
1364
1365
1385
1386
1401
1402
1403
1404
1405
1406
1407
1408
1409
1410
1412
1413
1414
1415
1416
1417
1418
1419
1423
1424
1425
1430
1431
1432
1434
1435
1437
1438
1440
1441
1442
1443
1450
1456
1458
1469
1470
1475

United States
United States
United States
United States
Canada
United States
United States
United States
United States
Canada
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Canada
United States
Canada
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Canada
United States
United States
United States
Canada
Canada
United States
Bermuda
United States
United States
Canada
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

30,91 Bswiadl LY gl
40,91 Baswiall LY )l
30,91 Bswiadl LY gl
4S5, Busiall LY !
Sy
4S5, Busiall LY I
4S5y Busiall LY
AS0,eY1 Baswiall LY )l
4S5y Busiadl LY
LY
4S5y Busiadl LY
4S5, Busiall LY I
4S5y Busiall LY
4S0,eY1 Baswiall LY )l
4S5l Busiadl LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LYol
4S5y Busiall LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
4S5y Busiall LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
4S5y Busiadl LY
Sy
4S5y Busiadl LY
Sy
4S5y Busiadl LY
A0 ,eY1 Bseiadl LY )l
4S5 Busiall LY
4S50 Busiadl LY ol
4S5y Buseiall LY
Sy
4S5y Buseiall LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY )l
4S5 Buseiall LY
Sy
Sy
30,091 Bseiadl LY )l
13902
30,091 Bseiadl LY gl
4S5 Buseiall LY
Sy
4S5, Buseiall LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY g)!
4S5, Buseiall LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY gl
4S5, Buseiall LY




1478
1479
1480
1484
150
1510
1512
1513
1514
1515
1516
1517
1518
1519
1520
1530
1531
1533
1534
1539
1540
1541
1544
1551
1559
1561
1562
1563
1566
1567
1570
1571
1573
1574
1575
1579
1580
1581
1585
1586
1587
160
1610
1612
1613

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Canada
United States
United States
United States
United States
Canada
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Canada
United States
Canada
United States
United States
Canada
Canada
United States
United States

Canada

30,91 Bswiadl LY gl
40,91 Baswiall LY )l
30,91 Bswiadl LY gl
40,91 Baswiall LY )l
4S5y Busiall LY
AS0,eY1 Baswiall LY )l
4S5y Busiall LY
AS0,eY1 Baswiall LY )l
Sy
AS0,eY1 Baswiall LY )l
4S5 Busiall LY
AS0,eY1 Baswiall LY )l
4S5y Busiall LY
LY
4S5l Busiadl LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LYol
4S5y Busiall LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
4S5y Busiall LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
4S5y Busiadl LY
ES0yeYl Bumiadl LY ol
4S5y Busiadl LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
4S5y Busiadl LY
4S50 Busiadl LY ol
4S5 Busiall LY
4S50 Busiadl LY ol
4S5y Buseiall LY
A0 ,eY1 Bseiadl LY )l
4S5y Buseiall LY
4S50 Busiadl LY ol
4S5 Buseiall LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
4S5 Busiall LY
Sy
4S5 Busiall LY
Sy
4S5 Buseiall LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY gl
Sy
Sy
4S5, Buseiall LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY gl
Sy




1614
1615
1616
1617
1618
1619
1620
1623
1626
1630

1631

1636
1639
1641
1646
1647

1650

1651
1657
1660
1661
1662
1667
1669
1678
1681
1682
1700
1701
1702
1703
1704
1705
1706
1707
1708
1709
1710
1712
1713
1714
1715
1716

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

United States

United States
Canada
United States
United States

Canada
United States

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Canada
United States
United States
United States
Canada
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

30,91 Bswiadl LY gl
40,91 Baswiall LY )l
30,91 Bswiadl LY gl
40,91 Baswiall LY )l
4S5y Busiall LY
AS0,eY1 Baswiall LY )l
4S5y Busiall LY
AS0,eY1 Baswiall LY )l
4S5y Busiadl LY
AS0,eY1 Baswiall LY )l

40,91 Buseiall LY )l

4S5y Busiall LY
LY

4S5 Busiadl LY

4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
s

4S5y Busiall LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
4S5y Busiadl LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
4S5 Busiadl LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
4S5y Busiadl LY
4S50 Busiadl LY ol
4S5 Buseiall LY
4S50 Busiadl LY ol
4S5y Buseiall LY
4S50 Busiadl LY ol
4S5y Buseiall LY
4S50 Busiadl LY ol
4S5 Buseiall LY
Sy
4S5 Busiall LY
45,091 Busiadl LY ol
4S5 Buseiall LY
Sy
4S5 Buseiall LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY gl
4S5, Buseiall LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY g)!
4S5, Buseiall LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY gl




1717

1718
1719
1720
1721
1724
1727
1731
1732
1734
1737
1740
1747
1754
1757
1760
1762
1763
1765
1769
1770
1772
1773
1774
1775
1778
1779
1780
1781
1785
1786
1787
1800
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1812
1813

United States

United States
United States
United States
Netherlands
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Canada
United States
Canada
United States
United States
United States
Puerto Rico
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Canada
United States
Dominican Republic
United States
United States
United States

30,031 Bseiadl LY gl

30,091 Bseiadl LY gl
40,91 Baswiall LY )l
4S5y Busiall LY
(BUAPY.S
4S5y Busiall LY
40,91 Baswiall LY )l
4S5y Busiall LY
40,91 Baswiall LY )l
4S5y Busiall LY
AS0,eY1 Baswiall LY )l
4S5y Busiall LY
AS0,eY1 Baswiall LY )l
4S5 Busiadl LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
4805 Busiadl LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
4S5y Busiall LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
4S5y Busiall LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
4S5y Busiall LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
4S5y Busiall LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LYol
Sy
30,091 Bseiadl LY gl
Sy
A0 ,eY1 Bseiadl LY )l
4S5 Busiall LY
A0 ,eY1 Bseiadl LY )l
S s
30,091 Bseiadl LY gl
4S5 Busiall LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY )l
4S5 Busiall LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY gl
4S5 Buseiadl LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY gl
Sy
30,091 Bseiadl LY gl
O8iragll dyygga
30,091 Bseiadl LY g)!
4S5, Buseiall LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY g)!




1814
1815
1816
1817
1818
1819
1822
1828
1830
1831
1832
1833
1843
1844
1845
1847
1848
1850
1855
1856
1857
1858
1859
1860
1862
1863
1864
1865
1866
1867
1868
1869
1870
1872
1873
1876
1877
1878
1880
1881
1882
1888
1900
1901
1902

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Canada
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Canada
Trinidad And Tobago
Saint Kitts And Nevis
United States
United States
Canada
Jamaica
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

Canada

30,91 Bswiadl LY gl
40,91 Baswiall LY )l
30,91 Bswiadl LY gl
4S5, Busiall LY !
4S5y Busiall LY
LY
4S5y Busiall LY
AS0,eY1 Baswiall LY )l
4S5y Busiadl LY
AS0,eY1 Baswiall LY )l
4S5y Busiadl LY
AS0,eY1 Baswiall LY )l
4S5y Busiall LY
4S0,eY1 Baswiall LY )l
4805 Busiadl LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LYol
4S5y Busiall LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
4S5y Busiall LY
ES0yeYl Bumiadl LY ol
4S5y Busiadl LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
4S5y Busiadl LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
4S5y Busiadl LY
A0 ,eY1 Bseiadl LY )l
4S5 Buseiall LY
A0 ,eY1 Bseiadl LY )l
4S5y Buseiall LY
Sy
97bsig Sl
iy S Sl
4S5 Buseiall LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY )l
Sy
Kbl
4S5 Busiall LY
4S5 a9 Busiadl LY ol
4S5 Buseiall LY
Syl Busiadl LY
4S5, Buseiall LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY g)!
4S5 Buseiadl LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY gl
Sy




1903
1904
1905
1906
1907
1908
1909
1910
1912
1913
1914
1915
1916
1917
1918
1919
1920
1925
1928
1929
1931
1936
1937
1938
1940
1941
1947
1949
1951
1952
1954
1956
1970
1971
1972
1973
1978
1979
1980
1984
1985
1989
20
211
229

United States
United States
Canada
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Egypt
South Sudan

Benin

30,91 Bswiadl LY gl
40,91 Baswiall LY )l
Sy
4S5, Busiall LY !
4S5y Busiall LY
4S5, Busiall LY I
4S5y Busiall LY
AS0,eY1 Baswiall LY )l
4S5y Busiadl LY
AS0,eY1 Baswiall LY )l
4S5y Busiadl LY
4S5, Busiall LY I
4S5y Busiall LY
4S0,eY1 Baswiall LY )l
4S5l Busiadl LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LYol
4S5y Busiall LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
4S5y Busiall LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
4S5y Busiadl LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
4S5y Busiadl LY
4S5,aY) Busiadl LY ol
4S5y Busiadl LY
A0 ,eY1 Bseiadl LY )l
4S5 Buseiall LY
A0 ,eY1 Bseiadl LY )l
4S5y Buseiall LY
A0 ,eY1 Bseiadl LY )l
4S5y Buseiall LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY )l
4S5 Buseiall LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY )l
4S5 Busiall LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY )l
4S5 Busiall LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY gl
4S5 Buseiall LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY gl
4S5, Buseiall LY
30,091 Bseiadl LY g)!
e
Ohgudl Qg
o




230
233
234
240
244
249
254
258
260
262
264
265
266
267
268
27
297
298
30
31
32
33
34
350
351
353
354
356
357
358
359
36
370
371
373
374
380
386
387
39
40
41
420
421
423

Mauritius
Ghana
Nigeria

Equatorial Guinea
Angola
Sudan
Kenya

Mozambique
Zambia
Reunion
Namibia
Malawi
Lesotho
Botswana
Swaziland
South Africa
Aruba
Faroe
Greece
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Spain
Gibraltar
Portugal
Ireland
Iceland
Malta
Cyprus
Finland
Bulgaria
Hungary
Lithuania
Latvia

Moldova

Armenia
Ukraine

Slovenia
Bosnia And Herzegovina
Italy
Romania
Switzerland
Czech Republic
Slovakia

Liechtenstein

33 gue
Wiy8) i
@)l
DB =

Ol




43
44
45
46
47
48
49

501

502

503

504

506

507

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

673

687

81
82
84
852
853
855

Austria
United Kingdom
Denmark
Sweden
Norway
Poland
Germany
Belize
Guatemala
El Salvador
Honduras
Costa Rica
Panama
Peru
Peru
Peru
Peru
Peru
Peru
Peru
Peru
Peru
Mexico
Argentina
Brazil
Chile
Colombia
Venezuela
curagao
Malaysia
Australia
Indonesia
Philippines
New Zealand
Singapore
Thailand
Brunei
New Caledonia
Russia
Japan
South Korea
Vietnam
Hong Kong
Macao

Cambodia

Mgy
slabysS
Ll
WEW
Lfm;u.jJJ.T
ondall
1) g6
JPLIESOm
REYAG
Sbgn
Bzl LWigudE
L)
oLl
dogill bysS
plid
EsS o2
98k
bagasS




856
86
880
886
90
91
92
93
94
961
964
965
966
967
968
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
977
98
993
995
996
998

Laos
China
Bangladesh
Taiwan
Turkey
India
Pakistan
Afghanistan
Sri Lanka
Lebanon
Iraq
Kuwait
Saudi Arabia
Yemen

Oman

Palestine Authority
United Arab Emirates

Palestinian territories

Bahrain
Qatar
Bhutan
Mongolia
Nepal
Iran
Turkmenistan
Georgia
Kyrgyzstan
Uzbekistan

oy

Q\}ﬂu

Oliwsadf

bs>
Oliuwpe pd
()U.“;Slg)'jl




