



Jordan Mobile Telecom Services

الرجاء اعتماد رمز الوجهة مع العلم ان الوجهات التالية قابلة للتغيير.

Dialing Code / رمز الوجهة	Country name	اسم البلد
1201	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1202	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1203	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1204	Canada	كندا
1205	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1206	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1207	Antigua And Barbuda	أنتيغوا وبربودا
1208	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1209	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1210	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1212	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1213	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1214	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1215	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1216	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1217	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1218	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1219	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1224	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1225	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1226	Canada	كندا
1228	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1229	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1231	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1234	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1236	Canada	كندا
1239	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1240	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1242	Bahamas	جزر البهاما
1248	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1249	Canada	كندا
1250	Canada	كندا
1251	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1252	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1253	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1254	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1256	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1260	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية

1262	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1267	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1268	Antigua And Barbuda	أن提瓜 و بربودا
1269	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1270	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1276	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1281	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1289	Canada	كندا
1301	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1302	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1303	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1304	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1305	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1306	Canada	كندا
1307	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1308	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1309	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1310	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1312	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1313	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1314	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1315	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1316	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1317	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1318	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1319	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1320	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1321	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1322	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1323	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1324	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1325	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1327	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1330	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1331	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1334	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1336	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1337	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1339	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1340	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1343	Canada	كندا
1345	Cayman	جزر الكaimن
1347	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1351	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية

1352	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1360	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1361	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1364	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1365	Canada	كندا
1385	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1386	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1401	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1402	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1403	Canada	كندا
1404	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1405	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1406	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1407	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1408	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1409	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1410	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1412	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1413	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1414	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1415	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1416	Canada	كندا
1417	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1418	Canada	كندا
1419	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1423	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1424	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1425	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1430	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1431	Canada	كندا
1432	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1434	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1435	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1437	Canada	كندا
1438	Canada	كندا
1440	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1441	Bermuda	برمودا
1442	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1443	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1450	Canada	كندا
1456	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1458	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1469	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1470	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1475	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية

1717	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1718	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1719	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1720	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1721	Netherlands	هولندا
1724	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1727	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1731	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1732	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1734	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1737	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1740	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1747	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1754	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1757	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1760	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1762	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1763	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1765	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1769	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1770	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1772	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1773	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1774	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1775	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1778	Canada	كندا
1779	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1780	Canada	كندا
1781	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1785	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1786	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1787	Puerto Rico	بورتو ريكو
1800	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1801	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1802	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1803	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1804	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1805	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1806	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1807	Canada	كندا
1808	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1809	Dominican Republic	جمهورية الدومينيكان
1810	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1812	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1813	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية

1814	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1815	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1816	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1817	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1818	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1819	Canada	كندا
1822	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1828	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1830	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1831	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1832	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1833	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1843	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1844	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1845	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1847	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1848	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1850	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1855	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1856	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1857	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1858	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1859	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1860	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1862	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1863	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1864	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1865	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1866	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1867	Canada	كندا
1868	Trinidad And Tobago	ترينيداد وتوباغو
1869	Saint Kitts And Nevis	سانت كيتس ونيفيس
1870	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1872	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1873	Canada	كندا
1876	Jamaica	جامايكا
1877	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1878	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1880	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1881	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1882	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1888	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1900	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1901	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1902	Canada	كندا

1903	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1904	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1905	Canada	كندا
1906	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1907	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1908	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1909	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1910	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1912	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1913	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1914	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1915	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1916	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1917	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1918	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1919	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1920	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1925	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1928	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1929	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1931	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1936	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1937	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1938	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1940	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1941	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1947	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1949	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1951	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1952	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1954	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1956	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1970	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1971	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1972	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1973	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1978	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1979	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1980	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1984	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1985	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
1989	United States	الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية
20	Egypt	مصر
211	South Sudan	جنوب السودان
229	Benin	بنين

230	Mauritius	موريشيوس
233	Ghana	غانا
234	Nigeria	نيجيريا
240	Equatorial Guinea	غينيا الإستوائية
244	Angola	أنغولا
249	Sudan	سودان
254	Kenya	كينيا
258	Mozambique	موزambique
260	Zambia	زامبيا
262	Reunion	ريونيون
264	Namibia	ناميبيا
265	Malawi	مالاوي
266	Lesotho	ليسوثو
267	Botswana	بوتسوانا
268	Swaziland	سوازيلاند
27	South Africa	جنوب إفريقيا
297	Aruba	أروبا
298	Faroe	جزر فارو
30	Greece	اليونان
31	Netherlands	هولندا
32	Belgium	بلجيكا
33	France	فرنسا
34	Spain	إسبانيا
350	Gibraltar	جبل طارق
351	Portugal	البرتغال
353	Ireland	أيرلندا
354	Iceland	آيسلندا
356	Malta	مالطا
357	Cyprus	قرص
358	Finland	فنلندا
359	Bulgaria	بلغاريا
36	Hungary	هنغاريا
370	Lithuania	ليتوانيا
371	Latvia	لاتفيا
373	Moldova	مولдавيا
374	Armenia	أرمينيا
380	Ukraine	أوكرانيا
386	Slovenia	سلوفينيا
387	Bosnia And Herzegovina	البوسنة والهرسك
39	Italy	إيطاليا
40	Romania	رومانيا
41	Switzerland	سويسرا
420	Czech Republic	التشيك
421	Slovakia	سلوفاكيا
423	Liechtenstein	ليختنشتاين

43	Austria	النمسا
44	United Kingdom	بريطانيا
45	Denmark	الدنمارك
46	Sweden	السويد
47	Norway	النرويج
48	Poland	بولندا
49	Germany	ألمانيا
501	Belize	بيلاز
502	Guatemala	غواتيمالا
503	El Salvador	السلفادور
504	Honduras	هندوراس
506	Costa Rica	كاستاريكا
507	Panama	بنما
510	Peru	بيرو
511	Peru	بيرو
512	Peru	بيرو
513	Peru	بيرو
514	Peru	بيرو
515	Peru	بيرو
516	Peru	بيرو
517	Peru	بيرو
518	Peru	بيرو
52	Mexico	المكسيك
54	Argentina	الأرجنتين
55	Brazil	برازيل
56	Chile	تشيلي
57	Colombia	كولومبيا
58	Venezuela	فنزويلا
59	curaçao	كوراساو
60	Malaysia	ماليزيا
61	Australia	استراليا
62	Indonesia	أندونيسيا
63	Philippines	الفلبين
64	New Zealand	نيوزيلاندا
65	Singapore	سنغافورة
66	Thailand	تايلاند
673	Brunei	بروناي
687	New Caledonia	كاليدونيا الجديدة
7	Russia	روسيا
81	Japan	اليابان
82	South Korea	كوريا الجنوبية
84	Vietnam	فيتنام
852	Hong Kong	هونغ كونغ
853	Macao	ماكاو
855	Cambodia	كمبوديا

856	Laos	لاوس
86	China	الصين
880	Bangladesh	بنغلاديش
886	Taiwan	تايوان
90	Turkey	تركيا
91	India	الهند
92	Pakistan	باكستان
93	Afghanistan	أفغانستان
94	Sri Lanka	سيريلانكا
961	Lebanon	لبنان
964	Iraq	العراق
965	Kuwait	الكويت
966	Saudi Arabia	السعودية
967	Yemen	اليمن
968	Oman	سلطنة عمان
970	Palestine Authority	السلطة الفلسطينية
971	United Arab Emirates	الإمارات
972	Palestinian territories	فلسطين المحتله
973	Bahrain	البحرين
974	Qatar	قطر
975	Bhutan	بوتان
976	Mongolia	منغوليا
977	Nepal	نيبال
98	Iran	إيران
993	Turkmenistan	تركمنستان
995	Georgia	جورجيا
996	Kyrgyzstan	قيرغيزستان
998	Uzbekistan	أوزبكستان